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FW MH

CL112.50m APPROX

IL111.15 APPROX

FW MH

CL112.50m APPROX

IL110.00m APPROX

FW MH

CL113.60m APPROX

IL109.60m APPROX

FW MH

CL113.50m APPROX

IL109.35m APPROX

NEW SW OUTFALL

FOR HIGHWAY DRAINAGE

IL.107.40

FLAP VALVE THROUGH

SHEET PILED WALL

ASSUMED LOCATION OF SHEET PILED

WALL, WILL REQUIRE SURVEYING

SW MH

CL112.30m APPROX

IL110.85 APPROX

SW MH

CL112.50m APPROX

IL110.45 APPROX

SW MH

CL112.55m APPROX

IL110.25 APPROX

SW MH

CL112.55m APPROX

IL109.80 APPROX

SW MH

CL112.60m APPROX

IL109.55 APPROX

SW MH

CL112.55m APPROX

IL109.15 APPROX

SW MH

CL113.50m APPROX

IL108.70 APPROX

SW MH

CL113.50m APPROX

IL108.45 APPROX

SW MH

CL113.60m APPROX

IL108.05 APPROX

INDICATIVE FLOOD

ALLEVIATION SWALE

PROPOSED

DRAINAGE TO BE

POSITIONED TO

ALLOW FOR

EASEMENT FROM

TOP OF BANK

Further investigation

needed to confirm the level

and detail of the mine shaft

and its cap, which will

confirm the ability to

deliver the diverted

drainage infrastructure

INDICATIVE BATTER

EXTENTS FROM TOP

OF SWALE TO

PLATTEAU LEVEL

3M EASEMENT

FROM SURFACE

WATER DRAINAGE

FW MH

CL113.60m APPROX

IL108.93m APPROX

FW MH

CL111.75m APPROX

IL108.40m APPROX

SW MH

CL112.80m APPROX

IL107.50 APPROX

PRELIMINARY

SPORTS PITCH

LEVELS

HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

SW TO DISCHARGE TO RIVER

(EXISTING OUTFALL TO BE UTILISED IF

POSSIBLE)

TRANSPORT EXCHANGE AREA SW

TO DISCHARGE TO RIVER

(EXISTING OUTFALL TO BE

UTILISED IF POSSIBLE)

COMMERCIAL AREA SW TO

DISCHARGE TO RIVER

(EXISTING OUTFALL TO BE

UTILISED IF POSSIBLE)

HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

SW TO DISCHARGE TO RIVER (EXISTING

OUTFALL TO BE UTILISED IF POSSIBLE)

HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

SW TO DISCHARGE TO RIVER

(EXISTING OUTFALL TO BE UTILISED IF

POSSIBLE)

ALL SPURS TO BE TRACED

AND CONFIRMATION THAT IT

CAN BE ABANDONED PRIOR

REMEDIATION WORKS

2

3

1

4

4

4

4

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

17

19

11

PROPOSED HIGHWAY FLAP VALVE OUTFALL

THROUGH SHEET PILED WALL

PROPOSED DOMESTIC STORM WATER FLAP

VALVE OUTFALL THROUGH SHEET PILED WALL

ASSUMED EXISTING SW OUTFALL

EXISTING ROAD GULLY TO REMAIN

PROPOSED ROAD GULLY

EXISTING ROAD GULLY TO BE REMOVED

ASSUMED ROUTE OF SW DRAINAGE

PROPOSED OPEN CUT DRAIN FOR ADIT

AREA OF OPEN CUT FOR ADIT DRAIN

ASSUMED ROUTE OF EXISTING

DCWW COMBINED SEWER

ADIT TO BE GROUTED UP

EXISTING STORM WATER

EXISTING  FOUL SEWER

PROPOSED HIGHWAY STORM WATER

PROPOSED DOMESTIC STORM WATER

PROPOSED FOUL SEWER

SEWER TO BE ABANDONED

PROPOSED HIGHWAY FLAP VALVE OUTFALL

THROUGH SHEET PILED WALL

PROPOSED DOMESTIC STORM WATER FLAP
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NOTES

1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN METERS

2. PROPOSED PIPE SIZES AND GRADIENTS SHOWN ARE

INDICATIVE ONLY AND TO BE CONFIRMED DURING

DETAIL DESIGN.

3. ADDITIONAL SURVEYING MAY BE REQUIRED TO CONFIRM

EXISTING DRAINAGE FEATURES WHERE ORIGINAL

SURVEYING TRACES WERE ABANDONED.

4. NO PROPOSED WORKS OR ABANDONMENT ARE TO BE

CARRIED OUT ON EXISTING DRAINAGE FEATURES

BEFORE CONFIRMATION  OF WHAT IS CURRENTLY

UTILISING THE NETWORK.

5. LANDSCAPED AREAS WITHIN THE DEVELOPMENT

PROPOSALS WILL PROVIDE A BETTERMENT TO THE

EXISTING CONTRIBUTING AREAS AS CURRENT

BROWNFIELD DEVELOPMENT IS MOSTLY HARDSTANDING

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

PROPOSED ADOPTED SW HIGHWAY DRAINAGE OUTFALL

PROPOSED FOUL DRAINAGE CONNECTION FROM EXISTING DIVERTED FOUL IN OAKWOOD DRIVE,

ALLOWANCE FOR CONNECTIONS SERVING FUTURE RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND RETAIL UNITS

PROPOSED FUTURE SW  OUTFALLS FROM RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND RETAIL UNITS

EXISTING SW HIGHWAY DRAINAGE TO REMAIN - NOMINAL EASEMENT, PARTIAL STERILISATION OF LAND

ASSOCIATED WITH TRANSPORT EXCHANGE AREA

WITH REF. TO 2, EXISTING FOUL OR COMBINED SEWER FROM OAKWOOD DRIVE

TO BE DIVERTED TO NORTH EAST DCWW 600mm COMBINE SEWER

WITH REF. TO 2, EXISTING FOUL OR COMBINED SEWER FROM OAKWOOD DRIVE TO BE DIVERTED TO NORTH

EAST DCWW 600mm COMBINE SEWER. POSSIBLE OLD CSO CHAMBER, FURTHER INVESTIGATION REQUIRED

CONTRIBUTING AREA OF HIGHWAY DRAINAGE DISCHARGING TO POINT 1

EXISTING DCWW COMBINED SEWER TO BE ABANDONED FOLLOWING DIVERSION DISCUSSED IN POINT 2

FUTURE FOUL CONNECTION FROM RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT

PROPOSED CIRCA 8m DEEP ADIT DRAIN (OPEN CUT)

WITH REF. TO 9, LAST DCWW COMBINED CHAMBER TO REMAIN TO ACCOMMODATE FUTURE FOUL

CONNECTION FROM RESIDENTIAL AREA AND FOUL CONNECTION

FOUL CONNECTION FROM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT DISCHARGING TO POINT 12

DOMESTIC SW CONNECTION FROM RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT DISCHARGING TO POINT 15

EXISTING HEADWALL SUBMERGED, PROPOSALS TO REPLACE HEADWALL

ADIT DRAIN TO CONNECT TO EXISTING SWS, POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT REQUIRED DOWNSTREAM

TO POINT 15 SUBJECT TO CAPACITY AND CONDITION

BCBC SW HIGHWAY DRAINAGE TO BE ABANDONED UPSTREAM OF POINT 16 AND DIVERTED THOUGH

DEVELOPMENT AND DISCHARGE AT POINT 1

PROPOSED DIVERTED HIGHWAY DRAINAGE TO COMMUNICATE WITH PROPOSED ADIT DRAIN

SW DRAINAGE FROM WEST SIDE OF OAKWOOD DRIVE, QUANTITY OF SW CONTRIBUTION UNKNOWN

ASSUMED EXISTING ROUTE OF ADIT DRAIN

KEY

TRANSPORT EXCHANGE

COMMERCIAL AREA

RETAIL AND APARTMENTS

RESIDENTIAL
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